

This agreement shall be effective (date) between (Agent/Intern)
and Reliable Realty, Inc., hereby known as
The Malone Group.
Please Check Box
Agent/ Intern agrees to remain as an Independent Contractor for The Malone Group for no less than one year with The Malone Group training through The Real Estate Academy.
Agent/Intern agrees to The Real Estate Academy \$500 (five hundred dollars) fee with no obligation. The fee is due by July 21,2022. If Agent/Intern chooses to join The Malone Group, the full cost of Training will be reimbursed on the Agents/Interns first closed transaction.
Signature(s)
sociate
Group